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ID  : 20240416031327
Name : CONDE SEKOU™  001:Sinus Rhy thm
Sex - Male 171:Normal ECG

Age - 34
HR :
R-R
P-R

QT/QT1C
P/QRS/T:
RVS/SV1:
RV5+SV1:
QTcF

: 86 bpm
. 669 ms
2 ms
o9 ms

ms

Reference Report Comf irmed by:

358/429
56/ 78/ 62 °~ 04-16-2024 03:13:46
1.219/-1.388 mV

-0.169 mv

: 0.535



